HIL0029  HBL Spec-A 5/14
CAT.# APPROVALS
JOB TYPE
A
A
B
C
A

•	 Five years from date of purchase
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS
	 A	 B	 C
	 18”	 11”	 6”
HBL
ORDERING EXAMPLE: HBL-72LU-A2-5K-N-070-ND-WH
VoltageSeries # of LEDs Mount Hub Color
Temp
Distribution Drive
Current
Dimming Colors Options
HBL 070
Lighting Facts labels are available for specific SKUs. Contact factory for more information.
$$$/Dialog/Behaviors/GoToView/DefaultURL
$$$/Dialog/Behaviors/GoToView/DefaultURL
pg 2
HIL0029  HBL Spec-A 5/14
MOUNTING OPTIONS
LED SYSTEM INFORMATION
COLOR TEMPERATURE DE-RATING FACTORS
CATALOG NUMBER NUMBER OF LED’s
COLOR
TEMPERATURE
INPUT WATTS TOTAL LUMENS LUMENS PER WATT CRI
AMBIENT
TEMPERATURE
HBL-48LU-5K-N-070-WH
48
5000°K
112
11206 100
68
55°CHBL-48LU-5K-W-070-WH 10778 96
HBL-48LU-5K-A-070-WH 10213 91
HBL-60LU-5K-N-070-WH
60 139
14007 101
50°CHBL-60LU-5K-W-070-WH 13472 97
HBL-60LU-5K-A-070-WH 12776 92
HBL-72LU-5K-N-070-WH
72 169
16808 99
45°CHBL-72LU-5K-W-070-WH 16166 96
HBL-72LU-5K-A-070-WH 15319 91
CONE MOUNT STANCHION (0˚) MOUNTPENDANT MOUNT CEILING MOUNT
347V/480V MOUNTING - Consult factory for availability.
347v/480v to 277v
Step-Down Power Hook
277v HBL Fixture
17.5”
NUMBER
OF LEDS
48 60 72
Narrow Aisle Wide Narrow Aisle Wide Narrow Aisle Wide
5000K 11206 10213 10778 14007 12776 13472 16808 15319 16166
4000K 9301 8477 8946 11626 10604 11182 13951 12715 13418
3500K 9189 8375 8838 11486 10476 11047 13783 12562 13256
3000K 8853 8068 8515 11066 10093 10643 13278 12102 12771
2700K 8517 7762 8191 10645 9710 10239 12774 11642 12286
pg 3
HIL0029  HBL Spec-A 5/14
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
(order separately)
Plugs are twist-lock® type as manufactured by hubbell wiring devices.
BLA-C4HLP-1	 4’ Cord, Hook/Loop and 120V 20A Twist-Lock® Plug
BLA-C4HLP-4	 4’ Cord, Hook/Loop and 277V 20A Twist-Lock® Plug
BLA-C4HLP1-15A	 4’ Cord, Hook/Loop and 120V 15A Twist-Lock® Plug
BLA-C4HLP4-15A	 4’ Cord, Hook/Loop and 277V 15A Twist-Lock® Plug
HOOK/LOOP1	 Hook - cast aluminum 3/4” NPS male; includes safety screw;
			   converts to Loop with strap included
H34AL341	 Swivel Aligner - complete with box for thru wiring; all hubs